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pupwugpnid whthjuljwub
huljnnnipjui
hunphppuwduyut
Swnwjnipjnihiutiph
hpwlwbwugnid

Bnkqlwdnp hwdwyuph
Gunjh,

Quupjul, Uskgn, Fwudwight
Ep  Qupkugh thnnngutph
|ntuwynpnipjut guugh
Junpnigdwl wpjumnwpukph
pupwgpnid hinhtwfugpht
huljnnnipjui
Swnuwmpjnihiitkph
hpuwlwbwugnid

Bntqlwdnp hwdwjuph
Gqudnp puwlujuyph
ubkphwdwjupuwht thonngubph
|ntuwynpnipjub gulgh
Junpnigdwul wphiwwnwbpubphp
Adtnpphpnud

Bntqlwdnp hwdwguph
Fqudnp puwlujuyph
ubkphwdwjupuyhti thnnngukphp
Intuwynpnipjub guigh
Junnigdul wpjuwnwputph
npupwgpnud whkthjuljut
huljnnnipjui
hunphppuwduyub
Swnuynipjnibiitinh
hpuljwbwgnid

Entqtwdnp hwdwjupp
Qqudanp pawljwuyph
ukphwdwjupuyhti thnnngukpp

nnud 31,080,000

npuu 740,400

npud 222,372

npud 24.090.000

npuud 333.264

npud 166.632
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8

9

10

11

12

45311137

71521100

98111140

71241200

71241200

71241200

|[nwwynpnipjutt guugh

Juunnugdwtk wohwwwbpubphp
pupwugpnid hknhuljuyht
huljnnnipjui

Swnwymipjnibukph

hpwljwbwugnid

Bntkquwdnp hwdwyuph 2,
Entquwdnp ptwfuuyph

luwbigyuis .Puwilny, b Ujnilihph
thnnngubkph (pwwynpnipjuth

guigh Jupnigdwl

wojuwwwtipubtph

wpnwwnwlipbph dinpplipnid
Bnkquwdnp hwdwjuph SYA
Etquwdnp pwfujwjph

luwbgyuit ,huwlny, u Ujniuhph
thnnnglbkph (nruwynpnipyul

guigh Junpnigdwh

wojuwwwtputph

wojuwwwtputph phpwgpnid
whpuhjulwb huljnnnipjut
Swnwjnipjnibkph

hpujwbwgnid

Bntquwadnp hwdwguph Ul
Entquwdnp phwljujujph

luwtgywt .Puwilny, b Ujnilihph
thnnngubkph (niuwynpnipjub

guigh Junnigdwh

wojuwwwupubkph pupwugpnid
htnhttwuyhtt huljnnnipjui
Swnwynipinilhkph

hpuwjwiwgnid

Bntquwdnp hwdwjuph Qa4
Gqudnp puwljujuyph
ukphwdwjipuhtt thnnngukpp
|ntuwynpnipjul guugh

Junnigdwh
twpiwugswbwjuwhwyduyht
thwuwwpnphph

hunphppuwduyut
Swnwjnipnibtiph ywwnignid
Bnliquwdnnp hwdwyuph Q4
Utpuwokt puwluduyph
ubkphwdwjipuyht thonngukpp
Intuwynpnipjul gulgh

Junnigdwh
twjuwgswhwpwhwoyuyh
thwuwwpnpbph

hunphppuwduljut
Swnwjnipjniuiph dwwnignid
Bnkquwdnp hwdwjuph Q4
Qtwwth ptwlwyuyph
ukphwdwjipuyhti thnnngukpp
|ntuwynpnipjul guugh

Junnigdwh
twhimghwbwpwhwothiithb
thwuwwpnptph

hunphppuwnl wlwi

npuu

npud

npuy

npud

npuud

npuy

32.997.000

676.800

203.280

950.000

1.000.000

180.000

1

32.997.000

676.800

203.280

950.000

1.000.000

180.000



13

14

15

16

1

2

3

71241200

45311137

71521100

98111140

50531140

50531140

50531140

Sunnwynipniubph durwnignid
Bntquutdnp hwdwjuph
Uuyhpyw  pwlwijwiph tnp
ghipkqUuiwwnwih
EEjupuduwwuljupupdui
guigh Junnigdwh
hwjuwgswhwpwhwoyuph
thwunwpnptph
hunphppuwduub
Swnwjnipnibtiph dwwnnignid
Bntquwdnp hwdwyuph
Uwihpiu phwfuuyph
ukphwdwjupuyhti thnnngukpp
|ntuwynpnipjui gugh
Junnigdwut wphiwwwbipubphp
Atnpplpnid

Bntquwanp hwdwjuph
Uwihpiw phwluuyph
ubkphwdwjupwjhti thonngukpp
|ntuwynpnipjul guugh
Junnigdwt wohiwwwbpubphp
pupwugpnid whuhjuljwb
huljnnnipjui
hunphppuwduljut
Sunwnipiniiiikph
hpuwwiwgnid

Bnkquudnp hwdwuph
Uwhpju puwlujuyph
ukphwdwjupuyhti thnnngukpp
Intuwynpnipjub guhgh
Junnigdul wohiwmwwbpubphp
npupwgpnid htinhtwlwjht
huljnnnipjui
Swnwjnipjniukph
hpuwljwbwgnid

Bntquwdnp hwdwjuph
Fudnp plwfuuyph
ukphwdwjupuyhtt  thnnngubpp
|ntuwynpnipjui guigh
Junnigdwl
twpiwgswbwjuwhwoduht
thwunwpnptph
thnpdwpulinipjul
hunphppuwyduljut
Swnwjnipniubph dwwnnignid
Bnkquwanp hwdwjupp
Utkplwoku phwjuyuyph
ubkphwdwjipughtt  thonngukpp
|ntuwynpnipjui guiigh
Junnigdwl
hwpwgbwiuwpwhwoyuyh
thwunwpnptph
thnpdwpltunipjul
hunphppuwdulju
Swnwnipniubph dwwnnignid
Bnkquwdnp hwdwjuph
Qhnwth puwljuuyph

Q4

Q4

uu

QL

Q4

Q4

npud

npuud

npud

npuud

npud

npud

npuu

120.000

12.960.000

333.840

100.200

200.000

200.000

70.000

120.000

12.960.000

333.840

100.200

200.000

200.000

70.000
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1

1

1

2

3

50531140

31681830

31681830

45311137

71521100

98111140

ukphwdwykpuwjht thonngukpp
|ntuwynpnipjui guiigh
Junnigdub
Euwjuwgbwbwpwhwoguph

thwuwwpnpbph
thnpdwplulinipjul

hunphpnutinguljui
Sunuynipniiibph ywnnignid
Bnhquwdnp hwdwyuph
Uwihpjw  puwlwywjph  tnp
ghipkquuwiwwnwh
EEjupuduwwuljupupdub
guigh Junnigdwh
wuwgswbwpwhwyuyht

thwuwwpnptph
thnpdwpliinipjul

hunpippuwduyub
Sunuynipiniiibph dwwnignud

bikjupului hupdhs,
Enwdwg

EEutpghwgh hwoghs USEU-
3%

Gnlhquwdnp hwdwjuph
Qtwwth ptwjwduinh
Ltphwdwjupwjhl
thnnngubph
ntuwynpnipjul guugh
Jwunnigdwh
wohtwwwlbpltph
dtnpplipnid
Bntquwdanp hwdwjuph
Qtwwth putwljwuduipp
ukphwdwjupwjhl
thnnngubkph
ntuwynpnipjul guiugh
Junnigdw
wohtwwwuputpnh
pupuigpmid whkuthjulju
huljnnnipjui
hunpbppuuduiju
Swnuynipnibiitbph
hpuwjwbwgnid
Gnlquwdnp hmdwjuph
Qtwwth putwljwdupp
uhphwdw; upwjht
thnnngutph
Intuwynpnipjul guugh
Juwwriigdurk

wohrwwwpbph pupwugpnid
htnhtwljuitht hulnnnipju

Ul

Ul

@2,

uu

uu

npuu

npud

npuud

npuu

npud

npuud

60.000

62.000

60.000

5.257.930

95.052

28.512

60.000

248.000

180.000

5.257.930

95.052

28.512



Suwmwynipnikktph
hpuwjwbwgnid

Opwghpp Unpwhwinipynih 900352101159
Pwid 111 05, hvidp 1,quu 1, Spwghp 51

1 90511100/1 Bnhqliwdnp hwduwjuph a2
wnpwhwinipjmit b wnph
whknuthnhdwi
Swnwnipnibiitiph dknpphpnid

2 90511100/2 Bnhqliwdnp hwdwjuph @2
nwbdwppuwt

Swnwynipnibittiph dknpphpnid

Opwughpp Caghwbinip pinyph hwbpughb Sutnwym pyniblitp
Pwdht 01, hudp 6,quu 1, Spwughp 51 900352101142
1 7941123 Utpwugbuthwnnid Y

2 50531140 Bntquwdnp hwudwjuph Uuu
Upuklywt th. 11 hwugknid
quliynn @hy 1 dwbjuywpukq
2.RUUDPL wpynn okuph
wpwugswbwjuwhwyduhl
thwunwpnptph juqddut
thnpdwpltunipjul
Swnwympinibttiph dkppphpnid

3 71241200 Bnkqlwdnp hwdwyuph Ul
Upukiyul th. 11 hwugknwd
gquiynn Bhy 1 dwubjuywpubq
2.0UYPL wipyng 2kuph
twhiugbwtwhiwhwyughl
thwunwpnptph juqudub
hunphppuwdulut
Suinunipiniblibph dknpphpnid

4 71241200 Bnlqlwdnp hwdwjuph )00
Uwihoju phwfuuyph
Ugwlnyph nwb pipughy
unpnquwb
hwuwugswbwjuwhwyduhl
thwuwnwpnptph dknpphpnid

5 71241200 Bnkqlwdnp hwdwjuph Bhy 1 Uuu
dwijuywpuwkq 2,009-h Jhg
uwupfwd wwwngqudph
pulinyut wouwwnwbpubpp
hwjuwgswbwjuwhwyduyhl
thwunwpnptph dknpphpnid

6 50531140 Bkqliwdnp hwdwjiph TU
Bnkqlwdnp puwjuduyph
dwpury-Upluwnjul
punuuwuh ququdhjugdui
twuwugswbwjuwhwyduyhl
thwunwpnpbph
twjuugswbwjuwhwyduyhl
thwunwpnpbph
thnpdwpunipjul
Swnwmipnibiibph dknpplipnid

npud

npuu

npud
npud

npud

npud

npuy

npud

57.000.000

27.900.000

1.815.000
300.000

550,000

80000

50000

150.000

57.000.000

27.900.000

1.815.000
300.000

550,000

80000

50000

150.000
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11

12

13

14

50531140

45211228

71521100

98111140

71631140

71631140

71631140

71631140

Bnkquwdnp hwdwyuph
£39U4G-h ququdhljugdui
hwjuwgswbwpwhwoyuph
thwunwpnptph
thnpdwpltnipjub
Swnwjnipjnibttiph dknpplpnid
Bntquwdnp hwdwjuph phy 1
dwijuywnnkq ANUY-hu
wwwnlulng dwubiwpbkiph
Jtputnpnguui
wpnwwwbptbph dknpplipnid
Bntquwdnp hwdwjuph phy 1
dwjuywunintq ANUY-hl
wwwnljuing dwubiwpbtiph
Jtpunpnguui
wojuwwwtputph  phpwugpnid
nbkjuhjuljwi  hulnynipjub
Swnwjnipjniukph
hpuwwiwgnid

Bntquwdnp hwdwjuph phy 1
dwijuywnnkq 4&NUYht
wwwnljung dwubiwpkiph
Jtpuinpnguui
wojuwwwputph  plhpwgpnid
htnhtwluyhtt  huljnpnipjui
Swnwnipjnibkph
hpuwwiwgnid

Bntkquwdnp hwdwyuph
Ukpliuotl puwuduynh
dwjuywpwntkq ANUY-h

Pbiph nbuthyulwihawlh
nunidtwuhpnipyul
Swnwjnipjnibkph
Atnpphpnud:/utiudhy
bgpuljwgnipni/

Bntquwdnp hwdwjuph Fwdnp
plwfuuyph upywlub

2kliph ibuthyulwinhawlh
ntunidbwuhpnipjut
Swnwjnipniuutinh
Atnpphpniud:/utudhly

kgpul wgnipnil/

Bnkquwdnp hudwjuph
Uwihpiw puwlujuyph
Jupywlwub pkuph
whpubhluutghdwlh
niuntdbwuhpnipjub
Swnwjnipjnibtkph
Atnpphpnid:/ukudhy
bkgpuljugnipnil/

Bntkquwdnp hwdwyuph
Qhnwth puwuduyph
dwjuywpunkq ANUY-h

Zkliph wkjuthyuyuithgulh
niunidtwuhpnipjut
Swnwjnipjnibkph
dtnpphpnid:/ukudhy

kgpul wgnipni/

uu

Q2

Q2

Ul

Q2

Q2

Q2

npuud

npud

npud

npuu

npuu

npuu

npuud

npuud

50.000

61.586.420

1.390.368

417.108

200.000

200.000

200.000

250.000

50.000

61.586.420

1.390.368

417.108

200.000

200.000

200.000

250.000
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

71631140

44221220

71351310

45231115

71521100

98111140

76111200

71521100

98111140

50531140

Bnkquwdnp hwdwyuph Q4
Qtwunh ptwlwyuyph

Jupsywlwib pkuph
whkuhyulwudhdwlh
niunidbwuhpnipjulh
Swnwjnipjniukph
Atnpphpnud:/ukudhly
kqpuljugnipnul/

Bpljupjw nupuywuh Ul
Atnpplipnid
budhubpw-kpjpupwbwlub ()00
Sutnuymippull dknpphpnid
Bnhquwanp hwdwyuph S
Entquwdnp ptwfuuyph
dwpuy-Uplhdwnju

punuuwuh ququhlugdu
wojuwwwtpubtph dinpplipnid
Bnkquwdnp hwdwuph Q4
Entquwdnp pwfujwiph
Awpuy-Uplhdwunjub

punuuwuh ququbhljugdu
wonwwwbpubph pipwugpnid
whpuuhjulwb huljnnnipju
Swnwnipiniiitkph

hpuwwiwgnid

Bntkquwdnp hwdwjuph Uuu
Entquwdnp pwlujujph
dwpuwy-Upbdwjwi

punuuwuh ququbhiugdui
wojnwwwupubph pipwgpnid
htnhtwluyhtt huljnnnipjut
Swnwnipinilitiph

hpuwwiwgnid

Bnkquwdnp hwdwjuph Qd
£39U4%-h qpuukiyuyh
ququphljugiut

wpumwwpukph

&dnpphpnud

Bntquwdnp hwdwjuph Joyes
£3U4%-h qpuubkiyuyh
ququphjugdub

wonwwwiputph pipwgpnid
whpuuhjulwb huynnnipjuh
Swnuynipjniitkph

hpuwjwbwgnid

Bntkquwdnp hwdwjuph loyes
£3U93-h qpuukiyuljh
ququphjugdub

wpwwwbpubph pupwugpnid
htnhtwluyhtt huljnnnipjut
Swnuynipjniitkph

hpuljwbwgnid

Bntkquwdnp hwdwjuph Uuu
Utujhpljw puruijuyph

Ugwlnyph b pipuighl

bnpnqUuwt wohwwwbpubphp

npuu

npud
npuy

npud

npuu

npud

npuu

npuu

npud

npuu

200.000

160.000

70.000

13.174.400

258.300

77.484

330.020

3970

1190

70,000

200.000

320.000

70.000

13.174.400

258.300

77.484

330.020

3970

1190

70,000
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26

27

28

29
30
31

32

33

34

71241200

71241200

71241200

71241200

44221140
44221100
44221100

45461100

71521100

98111140

Ewpiwhwoqujhk
thwuwwpnptph
thnpdwpunipjutl
Swnwjnipjniukph dknpptpnid
Bntkquwdnp hwdwuph
Ujghdnp punudwuh
ququuuph Jupnigdwh
uppugswiwpwhwoguy hn
thwuwwpnphph
huinphppunyuljut
Swnwjmpinibiph Jwwnnignid
Bntkquwdnp hwdwyuph

vudnph wygh punudwuh
ququuuph Jupmgdwb
hwhwgbwiuwpwhwoyujh
thwuwwpnpbph
hunphppuwduiut
Swnwjmpjnibiph dwwnnignid
Bntkquwdnp hwdwjuph

Yuuinjh thnnng 2 okuph
wnwihph ykpujunnigdui
wpiwugswbwjuwhwyduht
thwuwwpnptph
hunphppuwduljut
Swnwjnipnibtiph ywwnnignid
Bnkquwdnp hwdwjuph
Ubkpluupbt ptujuyuypnid
gquliynn Fudnp ghinnuljh Jpu
15-pn thnnngnud Juunipgh
Junnigdwh
hwuwgswhwpwhwoyuyph
thwuwwpnptph
hunphppuwuljui
Swnwjnipniubkph dwwnnignid
Utwwnuujuunk pnin

Uhwwnuujuuwubk yuwnnthub

Utwwnuujuuntk yuwnnthub
spuigthun

Brnhquwdnp hwdwjuph
Uwholur phwjuyuy

ph Ugwlnyph nwb pupwghl
lnpnguul wpluwwwtpltph
&dnpphpnud

Bnkquwdnp hwdwjuph
Uwihljw plwljuuy

ph Upwlnyph b pupwghly
unpnquwt wpjuwwwupubtph
Juwnwupdwut pupugpnid
nbkpuhjulwt huynnynipjuh
hunphppuwduljut
Swnwjnipjniuukph
hpuwljwbwgnid

Bntkquwdnp hwdwjuph
Uwhour phwluyuy

ph Ypwlnyph nwl pbipwughly
unpnquutt wppwwwupubkph
Juwnwupdwt ppwugpnid
htnhtwlujhtt huljnynipjut

Qa npud 100.000
Q4 npuu 550.000
Qa npuyd 700.000
Qa4 npud 250.000
Uuu pd 45600
Uuu pd 33600
Uuu pd 24000
Q4 npuu 6,889,487
Q2 npuud 133,776
uu npuu 40,128

6.02
1.03
4.93

1

1

100.000

550.000

700.000

250.000

274512
34608
118320

6,889,487

133,776

40,128
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1

2

71241200

71241200

71241200

71241200

71241200

71241200

71241200

Swnwjnipjniutkph

hpuwjwihurgnid

Bnkquwdnp hwdwjuph Uuu npuu 480.000
Upubkiyut 9 2 skuiph tnwutihph

Jhpujunnigdwi

wwgbwiuwpwhwoyuyh

thwunwpnpph

hunphppunduiut

Swnwjnipjniukph

/ipudutynud/

Bnlqiwdnp hwdwjiph Q2. nnuu 600.000
Uhlynyut 14 puwlhth okuph

nwlhph Yipwlwunnigdui

hwuwgswhwpwhwoyuph

thwunwpnptph

hunphppuwnduljut

Swnwjnipjnibtiph Jwwnnignid

Bnkquwdnp hudwjuph npuu 650.000
GQunjh 2 U puwlkih okuph

nwihph YEpuwwunnigdui

twpuwugswbwpuwhwyduht

thwunwpnptph

hunphppunduiut

Swnwjmipjnibph dwwnnignid

Bnkquwdnp hwdwjuphp nnuu 570.000
Utnpudhlh 3 piwth pkuph

nwhph ykpwjunnigdwi

wpiugswbwjuwhwyduht

thwunwpnptph

hunphppunduljut

Swnwjmpinibtph dwwnnignid

Bntquwdnp hwdwjuph Q2 npuu 450.000
Bplwiywt jugninh 7 ptwljith

2tuph wnwtthph

Jtpujunnigdwi

hwpuugswbwjuwhwyduht

thwunwpnptph

hunphppuwnduljut

Swnwjnipjniubbph dwwnnignid

Gnkqiwdnp hwdwjuph Uuu npud 300.000
Gntquwanp phuljujuyph phy

2 dwbjuwywpuntgh 2,FUG-h

puhp pupblupguut

wpnwwnwtputph

twpuwgswbwjuwhwoduht

thwunwpnpph pudowuluwud

hunphppuwnduljut

Swnwjnipjniuiph dwwnnignid

Bnlquwdnp hwdwjuph ()10 npuu 300.000
Gntquwanp pruljujuyph phy

5 dwbjuwywpuntqh aRUY-h

puiljh pupklupguiul

wpnwwnwbptbkph

hwjuwgbwhwpwhwoyuyh

thwunwpnpph jpudowliud

480.000

600.000

650.000

570.000

450.000

300.000

300.000



3 50531140
4 50531140
1 44221140
2 44423690
1 71241200
2 71241200
1 50531140
1 45211273
2 71521100

hunphppunduiub
Swnuwnipnibtbph duinnignud
Bnkquwdnp hwdwyuph
Entquwdnp pwuuyph phy
2 dwiljuyupunkqh 2004-h
pwhh pupbkijupgiui
wpnwwnwbpubph (pudowmldusd
wpiugswbwjuwhwoduyhtt
thwuwwpnpbph
thnpdutpunipjui
Swnwymipjnibkph dknpphpntd
Bntquwdnp hwdwjuph
Entquwdnp ptwfuuyph phy
5 dwtjuyupuntgh 2RUY-h
pwyh pupkijupgquut
wonwwnwtputph (pudowuljus
hwhwgbwiwpwhwyguyht
thwuwwpnpbph
thnpdwpunipjul
Swnuynupiniutph dknpphpnud

Bpjupjuw nnin
nhwnwhnph swdly

Bntquwdnp hwdwjuph Fwdnp
plwluuyph 25 thnnngh
ququphljugdui
wojumwnwpukph
wjuwgswbwpwhwoyuyh
thwuwwpnpph
Swwuynupinibibitpnh dknpphpnid
Bnkquwdnp hwdwjuph Fudnp
plwfuuyph 32 thnnngh
ququphjugdub
wouwwnwtpubkph
twjuwgswbwpwhwyuyht

thwuwwpnpbph
Surnunmipwtiiitbph dknpphpnid

Bntquwdnp hwdwjuph
Jhplwokt puwlwduyph
dwujuwupuntq 20UY-h skuph
dwubwlh JEkpwunpnqdui
wpwwnwtpubtph twhwhwoyu

thwuwwpnpbph thnpdwpnipjw
Swnwnipnitiitiph dtnpphpnid

Bnkquwdnp hwdwjuph unp
gtipkqUuingh Yrunnmgdwi

shttwpuwpuwljut woltwwnwbpubpp

Adtnpphpnud
Bnkquwdnp hwdwjuph tnp
gtipkqUuingh Junnigdwi

Ul

Ul

uu
uu

uu

uu

uu

Qz

Qz

npuy

npuid

huwn

npuud

npuu

npuid

npuud

npud

50.000

50.000

60000
90.000

80.000

80.000

140.000

27.022.812

533,250

7.03

50.000

50.000

421800
90.000

80.000

80.000

140.000

27.022.812

533,250



98111140

39111320

50531140

50531140

50531140

50531140

50531140

50531140

ohtwpwpwlwt woluwwniupubph
utkjukhulwt huljnnniphi
Swnwjnipjnittiph hpuwjwbwgnid

Bnkquwdnp hwduntph unp
gtipkqUuingh Junnigdwi
wphuuttnwiiptiinh htnhtutjuyht
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npud

npuy

npud

hwwn

Swtwywphujht tpwt (3.4) Q2 hww

Swuwwywphuwyphtt tpwt (5.19.1) 92, hwwn

Swhwwwphwht tpwh (3.31) Q2 huwn

Swuwwywphuyht tpwh (2.1) 2, hwwn

Swuwwywphuyphtt tpwt (5.19.2) Q2 hwwn

Swtwywphugh tpwt ( 8.3.3) Q2 hwwn

Swwwywphuyht tpwh (2.4) Q2 hwwn

Swtwywphugh tpwt (8.5.6) Q2 hwwn

Swwywphuyhtt tpwt (3.20) Q2 hwwn

Swwwywphuyht tywh (6.4) Q2 hwn
Swuwywphwht tpwh (8.6.1) Q2 hwwn
Swwywphuh tpwt (8.13) Q2 hwwn
Swwwywphuht tpwt (3.28) Loyes
Swimywphwjht tpwt (8.4.1) uu

hwwn

hwwn

Bnkquwdnp hwdwjuph 92,
Bnkquwdnp ,Fkwwth, Uwjholju

npud

49.838.008

865.979

288.697

22.000
22.000
22.000
22.000
22.000
22.000
22.000
22.000
22.000
22.000
22.000
22.000
22.000

11.000
8000

500.000

1

1

1

49.838.008

865.979

288.697

44.000
88.000
44.000
22.000
132.000
44.000
44.000
418.000
22.000
44.000
44.000
44.000
132.000

22.000
16.000

500.000



i

45111420

45231187

71521100

98111140

45231187/1

71521100

98111140

phwjuquptph wudwjnuuuin
thnnngkbkph thnuwgudwi
wouwwnwtpubkph
Lhwjutugdbwbiwjuuthwoquht
thwunwpnpbph
hunphppuwnduljut
Swnwjmpinibtph dwwnnignid
AJEpuljuigunid/

Bntkquanp hwdwjuph FLnwh
ptwuuyph 19-py thnnngnud
wlhpwdton £ Juwnwply
pupbkijupguul,
thnuwjgdutthupptgdwi b
nupwghp tnpnguub
wouwwnwtpubph dbknpphpnid
Bntquwdnp hwdwjuph
Bnkquwdnp, Fhnwth, Uwholur
phwuyuypbnh wupwjnuyun
thnnnglikph thnuwigdwt
wpnwwnwpubph dknpplipnid
Bntquwdnp hwdwjuph
Bnkquwdnp, Fhnwth, Uwholjur
phwjuduyptph wudwjnmuyun
thnnnglikph thnuwgudwi
wpnwwnwpubkph
nkpuuhjulwb huljnnnipjni
Swnwjnipjntukph
hpuwlwbwgnid

Bnkquwdnp hwdwyuph
Brnhquwdnp, Fhnwth, Uwholjur
phwjuwduypbnh wudwjnmuyun
thnnngukph thnuwigdwt
wohimwnwbpubph hinhtwjughl
huljnnnipnit
Swnwjnipjniukph
hpuwwbwgnid

Bnkquwdnp hudwjuph
Entquwdnp ptwfuuyph
‘Lupkljugh 8 hwubknid quiyny(
tulyhts Yhtngh okuph nhuiug
quiiynn) hpwwywpuyh
wudbwnuyunduh
wouwnwtpubph dwnnigdw
Atnpplpnid

Bntquwdnp hwdwjuph
Entquwdnp pwfwijwjph
‘Lwupkljugh 8 hmubknud qundnn(
twuljht Yhtingh pEUph phfwg
quitnnn) hpwuyupwyh
wudwjnuyuindwi
wohimnwpubph
nkpuhjulwt hulnnnipmniu
Swnwjnipjniuitkph
hpuljutugnud

Bnkqlwdnp hwdwjiiph
Enliquwdnp phwuyuph
‘Lwupkljugh 8 hmubknid gunnynn(
tuuulyhls Yhtingh pklph nhuiwg

Ul npuu
Q2 npuud

Ul npuud

Ul npud
Q4 npud

UU  ppud

UU  nppud

985.000

10.009.940

197.244

59.172

16.776.740

330.816

99.240

985.000

10.009.940

197.244

59.172

16.776.740

330.816

99.240



qutnn) hpwwywpuhh
wudwmuyundub
wpwwwkpttnh hinhtiwluht

hulnnniphtl
Swnwjnipjniukph
hpwlwbwgnid

1 34921140 Swiwwwphuyhtt tywgdnid UU npud

Opwghpp Cpowlw wwpugplitph wwhwywbnipni h/h 900352101050
Pwd 1L05, hwwdp 6,quu 1, Spurghn 51
1 24451190 Thnwwhqughw Uu nnuu

Ypdnnlubph ntd wuypwph
uyniphkp

Bnhkqbwdnph hwdwjbpuwybwwpwk

1.250.000

277.500

1

1

1.250.000

277.500



